
EXAM DATES 2023 FINAL (060323) 

APRIL 2023

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands Briefing 13.00PM Length mins No Cands Briefing

Monday
24-Apr Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking

Tuesday 25-Apr Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking

Thursday 27-Apr Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking

Friday 28-Apr Spanish Speaking Spanish Speaking

MAY 2023

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands Briefing 13.00PM Length mins No Cands Briefing

Tuesday 02-May Dance/Drama Component 3 all day 29/22 total Dance/Drama Component 3 all day 29/22 total

Thursday 04-May Dance/Drama Component 3 P5 & P6 29/22 total

SUMMER 2023

WEEK COMMENCING 15 May 2023 

Monday 15-May Citizenship P1 50 26 BL

Tuesday 16-May Biology P1 70/105 83F/74H/25 ROB/MAE Music BTEC 60 13 SRP

Wednesday 17-May English Literature P1 Yr 10 105 253 CMP/JMH PE P1/Economics P1 75/90 21/18 RSH/BL

Thursday 18-May History P1 (11) 75 71 DB Arabic L/R 45H/65H 5 CH

Friday 19-May Maths P1 90 87F/96H LAJ/NMB
Computer Science P1/Health & 

Social Care Comp 3
90/120 19/19 GKS/LJP

Monday 22-May Chemistry P1 70/105 83F/74H/25 ROB/MAE Geography P1 90 107 EKS

Tuesday 23-May French L/R 35/45F  45/60H 2/1 CH

Wednesday 24-May English Literature P2 Yr 10 135 253 CMP Citizenship P2 105 26 BL

Thursday 25-May Physics P1 70/105 83F/74H/25 ROB/MAE
Child Development/Computer 

Science P2
75/90 2 19 IJO/JTS

Friday 26-May
Enterprise & 

Marketing/Economics P2
90/90 20/18 CF/BL

HALF TERM 

WEEK COMMENCING 05 June 2023

Monday 05-Jun English Language P1 105 185 CMP/JMH French Writing 60F/75H 2  1 CH

Tuesday 06-Jun Spanish L/R / Arabic Writing
35/45F  45/60H / 

85 
80F/49H/5 SAP/CH

Wednesday 07-Jun Maths P2 90 87F/96H LAJ/NMB History P2 (B4,P3,2M) 105 71 DB

Thursday 08-Jun
PE P2/Futher MathsP1/ 

Russian L/R
75/105/  45H/65H 21/21/2

RSH/NMB/ 

LAJ/CH

Friday 09-Jun Geography P2 90 107 EKS Biology P2 70/105 83F/74H/25 ROB

WEEK COMMENCING 12 June 2023

Monday 12-Jun English Language P2 105 185 CMP/JMH Statistics P1 90 4F/12H DJS/LAJ

Tuesday 13-Jun Chemistry P2 70/105 83F/74H/25 ROB/MAE Spanish Writing 60F/75H 80F/49H SAP

Wednesday 14-Jun Maths P3 90 87F/96H LAJ/NMB

Citizenship P3                  

Polish FH 

PortugueseH/PersianH/ LR

60      

35:45F/45:60H      

45:60H 45:65H

26           7/9          

1/2                  
BL/CH

Thursday 15-Jun History P3 (31) 80 71 DB

Friday 16-Jun Physics P2 70/105 83F/74H/25 ROB Geography P3 75 107 EKS

WEEK COMMENCING 19 June 2023

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands Briefing 13.00PM Length mins No Cands Briefing

Monday 19-Jun D&T/Russian Writing H 120/85 27 / 2H GSK Statistics P2 90 4F/12 H DJS/LAJ

Tuesday 20-Jun Food Preparation & Nutrition 105 27 SAL

Wednesday 21-Jun
Polish FH 

PortugueseH/PersianH Writing

60F/75H       80H 

/ 85H
7/9          1/2                  CH

Further Maths P2 105 21 NMB/LAJ

Thursday 22-Jun

Friday 23-Jun

WEEK COMMENCING 26 June 2023 to include Year 10 Mocks – dates to be confirmed – HOUSE WEEK

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands Briefing 13.00PM Length mins No Cands Briefing

Monday 26-Jun

Tuesday 27-Jun

Wednesday 28-Jun

Thursday 29-Jun

Friday 30-Jun

WEEK COMMENCING 03 July 2023 Year 10 Mocks – dates to be confirmed

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands Briefing 13.00PM Length mins No Cands Briefing

Monday 03-Jul

Tuesday 04-Jul

Wednesday 05-Jul

Thursday 06-Jul

Friday 07-Jul

13.00PM Length mins No Cands BriefingDate 8.30AM Length mins No Cands Briefing

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands Briefing

13.00PM Length mins No Cands Briefing

Briefing

Briefing

13.00PM Length mins No Cands

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands

Date 8.30AM Length mins No Cands BriefingNo CandsLength mins13.00PMBriefing


